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This form is to be filed In compliance with RULE 1104,
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Separate Forma C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiply
completed wells.
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(HIL) 6B3-415 10 i Rt # i,:l:: RECE‘VED 1.
LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY .}: 3
POST OFFICE BOX 3579 ':‘: JAN 2 5 “980 "I
MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702 : i
O.C. D.
- » ARTESIA, OFFICE
OPERATOR J. C. williamson ADDRESS P.0. Box 16, Midland, Texas 79702
LEASE NAME T O G Federal WELL NO. 1 FIELD
LOCATION 1980' FNL & 2310' FWL, Sec. 16, T20S, R29E, Eddy County, New Mexico
ANGLE DISPLACEMENT

DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES ' DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
316 1/2 2.76 2.76
632 3/4 4.14 6.90
1155 1 3/4 .15.97 22.87
1310 11/2 4.06 26.93
1793 11/2 12.64 39.57
2000 1 3/4 6.32 45.89
2195 1 3/4 5.96 ©51.85
2567 1 3/4 11.36 63.21
3038 1 8.22 71.43
3515 1 8.32 79.75
4013 1/2 4,35 84.10
4512 1 8.71 . 92.81
5010 3/4 6.52 99.33
5554 1 3/4 . 16.61 115.94
6000 1 3/4 13.62 129.56

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of my
knowledge and belief.

LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY

TITLE . .
AFFIDAVIT: Vice-president

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared Cecil M. Wilson known to me to be
the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making deposition, under oath states
that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator of the well identified above, and that
to the best of his knowledge and be11ef such well was not intentionally deviated from the

true vertical whatsoever.

’. i

AFFTIANT'S SIGNATURE
Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 20 day of___ August » 19 79




